
Data	Detail Summary Detail

Updated	2/16/21	with	data	through	January	2021.

28
Total	Other	Outcomes

215
Net	Live	Outcomes

221
Gross	Live	Outcomes

88
Net	Intakes

277
Gross	Intakes

1
Organizations

Dogs

Adult
Up	to	5
Months

Age
Unknown

Total

Cats

Adult
Up	to	5
Months

Age
Unknown

Total
Grand
Total

G
ro
ss
	In
ta
ke
s

Stray/At	Large

Relinquished	by..

Owner-Intende..

Transferred	in	f..

Other	Intakes

Total

G
ro
ss
	L
iv
e	
O
ut
co
m
es

Adoption

Returned	to	Ow..

Transferred	to	..

Returned	To	Fie..

Other	Live	Outc..

Total

O
th
er
	O
ut
co
m
es

Died	in	Care

Lost	in	Care

Shelter	Euthana..

Owner-Intende..

Total

277

9

189

0

46

33

0

0

0

0

0

0

39

9

10

0

7

13

238

0

179

0

39

20

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

277

9

189

0

46

33

221

0

0

6

3

212

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

0

0

0

0

4

217

0

0

6

3

208

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

221

0

0

6

3

212

28

0

26

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

27

0

25

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

28

0

26

0

2

Filters

Date	Range
1/1/2020	to	12/31/2020

Select	the	first	day	of	the	month
for	beginning	date	and	the	last
day	for	end	date.

State
CA

Community
Los	Angeles	County,	CA

Organization	Type
Rescue,	Private

Organization	Name
Live	Love	Animal	Rescue,	CA

Species
All


