Data Detail

Updated 2/16/21 with data through January 2021.

	1 Organizations	277 Gross Intakes			88 Net Intakes		221 Gross Live Outcomes		s Net	215 Live Outcom	28 Total Other Outcomes
		Adult	Dog Up to 5 Months U	s Age Jnknown	Total	Adult	Ca Up to 5 Months	ts Age Unknown	Total	Grand Total	Filters Date Range 1/1/2020 to 12/31/2020
Gross Intakes	Stray/At Large Relinquished by	20 39	13 7	0 0	33 46	0	0	0 0	0 0	33 46	Select the first day of the month for beginning date and the last day for end date. State CA Community Los Angeles County, CA Organization Type Rescue, Private Organization Name Live Love Animal Rescue, CA Species All
	Owner-Intende Transferred in f	0 179	0 10	0 0	0 189	0	0	0 0	0 0	0 189	
	Other Intakes	0	9	0	9	0	0	0	0	9	
Gross Live Outcomes	Total Adoption	238 208	39 4	0	277 212	0	0	0	0	277 212	
	Returned to Ow	3	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	3	
	Transferred to Returned To Fie	6 0	0	0	6 0	0	0	0	0	6 0	
	Other Live Outc	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Total	217	4	0	221	0	0	0	0	221	
Other Outcomes	Died in Care	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	
	Lost in Care	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Shelter Euthana	25	1	0	26	0	0	0	0	26	
	Owner-Intende	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Total	27	1	0	28	0	0	0	0	28	